FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-26-801-005 18.39 AC

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

UNIT 5 VILLA RUN CONDO

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

1-24-89
11-21-00

7-6-01
1-30-04

6-20-88

H C BISHOP INC

SCHUMAN CARL G & EILEEN C
JOBE MARIAN ANN

REYNOLDS BERNARD F & ESMA N
REYNOLDS ESMA N

C.F. 62,20
S.P. 70,000

SP 97,300
NO FEE



